
Pts Clue Answer Pts Clue Answer 

2 

1  

4 

11  

2  12  

3  13  

4  14  

5  15  

3 

6  

5 

16  

7  17  

8  18  

9  19  

10  20  
 

 
 

Kingston Street Orienteering Walk 
Course #1 : April 2020 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Team members: 
 Total 

Score 
 

www.knoxsow.org.au 

Map Symbols 

 

Start / Finish 
location  

Third letter of street 
name  

Number of the house near the 
above-ground fire hydrant  

Number of the house near the 
in-ground fire hydrant 

 

Special clue 
(see below)  

Last 2 digits of phone 
number (see below)  

Colour of the letter box  
at house number XX  

BK = black, BL = blue, BR = brown, 
G = green, GY = grey, O = orange, 
R = red, W = white or cream, Y = yellow 

 

 
Special Clue or Phone Number 

 

4 Electricity Box __ __ __ Volts 12 House No.7: 
Light pole No.88174 __ __ 

6 House No.56: What is on the 
plaque above garage door 13 How many vertical black 

stripes on gate? 

9 What is Prohibited? (2 words) 19 How many rings on the spider 
web in playground? 

10 House No.10: 
Colour of garage door   
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